10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

Another Lonesome Day

Little Georgia Rose

Autumn Town Leaves

Forever Autumn

Evergreen

Big Rock Candy Mountain
Golden Slippers

Mid The Green Fields Of Virginia
Old Joe Clark

Wind And Rain

Rain And Snow

Cindy

Be Still Moses

Call The Captain

Let Me Die In My Footsteps
That's Right (You're Not From Texas)
Telstar

Eyes of Texas (feat. Ray Benson)

Tamp 'Em Up Solid

Going Up To The Country, Paint My Mail...

Ride To Robert's

Eileen

Spittin' On Fire

Storm Of Kisses

Unused Heart

El Camino

Behind Me Now / El Camino Reprise
Just Like A Woman

It'll All Work Out

My Stunning Mystery Companion

Do | Ever Cross Your Mind

Time
2:45
2:11
2:59
3:15
3:38
4:00
3:56
2:16
3:03
2:29
2:15
2:52
2:38
2:45
4:15
3:23
4:54
3:15
2:35
3:22
3:38
4:25
3:29
3:06
3:10
2:43
4:02
9:11
4:49
3:11
4:08

2:42

Oct 4 2025 Random Routes

50 songs, 2.9 hours, 935.2 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

The Best of the Seldom Scene

The Best of the Seldom Scene

Weed Garden [EP]

If We Dig Any Deeper It Could Get Dang...
Where The Mountain Breezes Blow
Where The Mountain Breezes Blow
Where The Mountain Breezes Blow

The Green Fields Of Virginia

The Green Fields Of Virginia

The Green Fields Of Virginia

Down The Old Plank Road: The Nashville...
Down The Old Plank Road: The Nashville...
Lovin' Pretty Women

Lovin' Pretty Women

Out In The Open

The Road To Ensenada

Guitar In The Space Age!

Amigos, Amigos

Paradise And Lunch

Folk, Gospel & Blues: Will The Circle Be...
Foxes In The Snow

Foxes In The Snow

Breakdown On 20th Ave. South
Breakdown On 20th Ave. South
Breakdown On 20th Ave. South

Mission Bell

Mission Bell

The Concert For Bangladesh [Disc 2]

Let Me Up (I've Had Enough)

Solo Acoustic Vol. 2 [Live]

36 All-Time Greatest Hits
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Artist

Richard Hayes

The Seldom Scene

The Seldom Scene

Iron & Wine

Sarah McQuaid

Mountain Fling

Mountain Fling

Mountain Fling

John And Kathie Hollandsworth
John And Kathie Hollandsworth
John And Kathie Hollandsworth
The Chieftains With Del McCoury Band
The Chieftains With Ricky Skaggs & Ken...
Steep Canyon Rangers

Steep Canyon Rangers

Steep Canyon Rangers

Lyle Lovett

Bill Frisell

Vallejo

Ry Cooder

Taj Mahal

Jason Isbell

Jason Isbell

Buddy & Julie Miller

Buddy & Julie Miller

Buddy & Julie Miller

Amos Lee

Amos Lee Feat. Willie Nelson
Bob Dylan

Tom Petty & The Heartbreakers
Jackson Browne

Chet Atkins & Dolly Parton
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35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50
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Name

Birth Of The Blues
You're Gonna Be Sorry
Tennessee Stud

Take Me Home, Country Roads
Rocky Mountain High
Me and Bobby McGee
Indian Love Call
October Reasons
Honky-Tonk Man
Singing the Blues

| Ain't Never

Papa Was A Rodeo
Who'll Rock The Cradle
Moondance (Take 22)
Autumn Leaves
Autumn Leaves
Autumn Leaves

Wobbles

Time
3:.07
2:25
3:11
312
4:46
4:32
3:08
3:22
2:14

2:27

4:20
4:22
4:51
4:41
5:41
3:02

3:31

Album

36 All-Time Greatest Hits

36 All-Time Greatest Hits

36 All-Time Greatest Hits

The Essential John Denver [Disc 1]

The Essential John Denver [Disc 1]
Pearl

Golden Age of Country Volume 5: The...

Poet In My Window

Golden Age Of Country Volume 4: Honk...
Golden Age of Country Volume 3: Crazy...

Golden Age of Country Volume 2: Hard-...

Stampede

Supper's On The Table...everybody Com...

Moondance [Expanded Edition]
Songbird (98)

Clapton

Shadows in the Night

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

Chet Atkins « Merle Travis « Doc Watson
Chet Atkins w/ Doc Watson

Chet Atkins

John Denver

John Denver

Janis Joplin

Slim Whitman

Nanci Griffith

Johnny Horton

Marty Robbins

Webb Pierce

Orville Peck, Molly Tuttle & Golden High...
John McCutcheon

Van Morrison

Eva Cassidy

Eric Clapton

Bob Dylan

Benmont Tench



