

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Another Lonesome Day	2:11	The Best of the Seldom Scene	The Seldom Scene
3	Little Georgia Rose	2:59	The Best of the Seldom Scene	The Seldom Scene
4	Autumn Town Leaves	3:15	Weed Garden [EP]	Iron & Wine
5	Forever Autumn	3:38	If We Dig Any Deeper It Could Get Dang	Sarah McQuaid
6	Evergreen	4:00	Where The Mountain Breezes Blow	Mountain Fling
7	Big Rock Candy Mountain	3:56	Where The Mountain Breezes Blow	Mountain Fling
8	Golden Slippers	2:16	Where The Mountain Breezes Blow	Mountain Fling
9	Mid The Green Fields Of Virginia	3:03	The Green Fields Of Virginia	John And Kathie Hollandsworth
10	Old Joe Clark	2:29	The Green Fields Of Virginia	John And Kathie Hollandsworth
11	Wind And Rain	2:15	The Green Fields Of Virginia	John And Kathie Hollandsworth
12	Rain And Snow	2:52	Down The Old Plank Road: The Nashville	The Chieftains With Del McCoury Band
13	Cindy	2:38	Down The Old Plank Road: The Nashville	The Chieftains With Ricky Skaggs & Ken
14	Be Still Moses	2:45	Lovin' Pretty Women	Steep Canyon Rangers
15	Call The Captain	4:15	Lovin' Pretty Women	Steep Canyon Rangers
16	Let Me Die In My Footsteps	3:23	Out In The Open	Steep Canyon Rangers
17	That's Right (You're Not From Texas)	4:54	The Road To Ensenada	Lyle Lovett
18	Telstar	3:15	Guitar In The Space Age!	Bill Frisell
19	Eyes of Texas (feat. Ray Benson)	2:35	Amigos, Amigos	Vallejo
20	Tamp 'Em Up Solid	3:22	Paradise And Lunch	Ry Cooder
21	Going Up To The Country, Paint My Mail	3:38	Folk, Gospel & Blues: Will The Circle Be	Taj Mahal
22	Ride To Robert's	4:25	Foxes In The Snow	Jason Isbell
23	Eileen	3:29	Foxes In The Snow	Jason Isbell
24	Spittin' On Fire	3:06	Breakdown On 20th Ave. South	Buddy & Julie Miller
25	Storm Of Kisses	3:10	Breakdown On 20th Ave. South	Buddy & Julie Miller
26	Unused Heart	2:43	Breakdown On 20th Ave. South	Buddy & Julie Miller
27	El Camino	4:02	Mission Bell	Amos Lee
28	Behind Me Now / El Camino Reprise	9:11	Mission Bell	Amos Lee Feat. Willie Nelson
29	Just Like A Woman	4:49	The Concert For Bangladesh [Disc 2]	Bob Dylan
30	It'll All Work Out	3:11	Let Me Up (I've Had Enough)	Tom Petty & The Heartbreakers
31	My Stunning Mystery Companion	4:08	Solo Acoustic Vol. 2 [Live]	Jackson Browne
32	Do I Ever Cross Your Mind	2:42	36 All-Time Greatest Hits	Chet Atkins & Dolly Parton



Oct 4 2025 Random Routes

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
33	Birth Of The Blues	3:07	36 All-Time Greatest Hits	Chet Atkins • Merle Travis • Doc Watson
34	You're Gonna Be Sorry	2:25	36 All-Time Greatest Hits	Chet Atkins w/ Doc Watson
35	Tennessee Stud	3:11	36 All-Time Greatest Hits	Chet Atkins
36	Take Me Home, Country Roads	3:12	The Essential John Denver [Disc 1]	John Denver
37	Rocky Mountain High	4:46	The Essential John Denver [Disc 1]	John Denver
38	Me and Bobby McGee	4:32	Pearl	Janis Joplin
39	Indian Love Call	3:08	Golden Age of Country Volume 5: The	Slim Whitman
40	October Reasons	3:22	Poet In My Window	Nanci Griffith
41	Honky-Tonk Man	2:14	Golden Age Of Country Volume 4: Honk	Johnny Horton
42	Singing the Blues	2:27	Golden Age of Country Volume 3: Crazy	Marty Robbins
43	I Ain't Never	1:55	Golden Age of Country Volume 2: Hard	Webb Pierce
44	Papa Was A Rodeo	4:20	Stampede	Orville Peck, Molly Tuttle & Golden High
45	Who'll Rock The Cradle	4:22	Supper's On The Tableeverybody Com	John McCutcheon
46	Moondance (Take 22)	4:51	Moondance [Expanded Edition]	Van Morrison
47	Autumn Leaves	4:41	Songbird (98)	Eva Cassidy
48	Autumn Leaves	5:41	Clapton	Eric Clapton
49	Autumn Leaves	3:02	Shadows in the Night	Bob Dylan
50	Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench